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Connecticut State University

Run Date: 11/16/12
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Non-Budgeted Operating Approp
Operating Fund - FB Variance
Operating Expenses-UCONN & CSU
Conversion Value

12019 State Univ Operating Fund
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Engleman Hall Reloc Telecm Cbl
New Outdoor Baseball - Phase 3
BI-RW-189 Library Equipment
Admssns Bdg Constr Equip & Art
Bldg Renovations Improvements
Equip Installation New Library
Procur Furniture Fxtrs & Equip
Minor Capital Projects

JE Smith Libry Renvs Phase 2-A
Library Equipment

Var Agency Admin Projs

New Perimeter Road

Imprvs to Utility Supp Systems
Minor Capital Projects
Improvement to Utilities

ADA Improvement

Equip for Library Conversion
Var Agency Admin Projs

Space Renovations WCSU
Observatory Addition

New Football Field At WCSU
Inter Completion Warner Hall
New Football Field - Phase 3
Renovations to NVCC
University Boulevard Extension
Ruty Haas Library Alterations
SCSU Campus Projects

Var Agency Admin Projs
Renv/Impv Buildings & Grounds
Var Agency Admin Projs

Swing Building Equipment
Moore Pelz & Davis Imprvmnts
Rplc Synth Turf Jess Dow Fld
Resurface Parking Lots SCSU
Var Agency Admin Projs
Upgrades Central Fire Alarms
Equipment New Classroom Bldg
Var Renovations & Improvements
Elevator Improvements

Parking Lot #2

Var Agency Admin Projs

Minor Capital Projects

185,815,288
(2,100,306)
(35,703)
(33,124,998)
150,554,281

468
53,760

1,283
26,172

4,296

Non-Appropriated Cash Status Report

197,485,988
(2,380,558)
(35,521)
(33,124,998)
161,944,911

199,922,954
(2,720,201)
(35,461)
(33,124,998)
164,042,294

199,922,954
(2,720,201)
(35,461)
(33,124,998)
164,042,294

227,128,032 180,722,493
- 167,776
63,680,701 71,343,906
290,808,733 252,234,176

246,328,493 346,667,149
(2,887,977)
(7,698,667) 154,352,092
(33,124,998)
202,616,851 501,019,241
6,064 -
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392,904,911 200,090,731
(2,887,977)

146,688,887 (35,461)
(33,124,998)

539,593,798 164,042,294
6,064 -
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Connecticut State University
Run Date: 11/16/12

40181 Underground Utilities -
40182 Dormitory Brick Repair 26,000 879 879 879 - 879 - - - -

40183 Burritt Library Elevators - - - - - - - - - -
40184 Minor Capital Improvements 24 24 - - - - - - - -

40186 Major Repairs Various Projects - - - - - - - - - -
40187 Imprvs Burritt Lbry/Coprncs HI -
40188 Minor Capital Projects 6,547 - - - - - - - - -
40189 Minor Capital Projs FY 01/02 - - - - - - - - - -
40190 Telecommunication - Cabling - - - - - - - - - -
40191 Copernicus Hall HVAC Renovtns - - - - - - - - - -
40192 Athletic Storage Shed 3,857 - - - - - - - - -
40193 Kaiser Hall Relocation -
40194 Equip Procure Engleman Hall - - - - - - - - - -
40195 Kaiser Hall Telecommunications - - - - - - - - - -
40196 Equipment Engleman Hall - - - - - - - - - -
40197 Mechanical Room Upgrades CCSU - - - - - - - - - -
42373 Fume Hoods - Jennings Hall - - - - - - - - - -
42374 Sheridan Equipment - - - - - - - - - -
42375 Copernicus Hall Equipment - - - - - - - - - -
42376 Davidson Hall Elevator - - - - - - - - - -
42378 Telecom Procrmnt Engleman Hall - - - - - - - - - -
42379 Various Agency Projects - CCSU - - - - - - - - - -
42380 Equipment - Engleman Hall - - - - - - - - - -
42381 Copernicus Telecom - - - - - - - - - -
42382 Various Agency Projects - - - - - - - - - -
42408 Var Agency Admin Projs - - - - - - - - - -
12021 Grants - Tax Exempt Proceeds 138,790 64,654 6,943 6,943 - 879 6,064 - 6,064 -




